STREDNI ODBORNA SKOLA A STREDN{ ODBORNE UCILISTE,

NYMBURK, V KOLONII 1804

Vsechny maturitni obory Skolni rok: 2024/2025

ANGLICKY JAZYK

MATURITNI TEMATA pro tstni ¢ast

1) Family and relationships

2) My career, my future life

3) Transport and traveling

4) Nature and environment

5) School and education system

6) Traditions, national holidays

7) Everyday life

8) Housing and living, household chores
9) Cultural life and entertainment

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)

Food, meals, eating out

Shopping and services, online services

Hobbies and leisure time activities

Keeping fit, healthy lifestyle

Global and social problems in today’s world
Communication and media, modern technologies

The town you live in and its surroundings

The Czech Republic

The United Kingdom of Great Britain and Northern Ireland
The United States of America

20) English-speaking countries

Vypracoval: Mgr. M. Holakovska, Mgr. M. BartosSova

Schvaleno a zverejnéno reditelem Skoly dne: 3.9.2024
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